Jun 27 2024 (17:18) India Rail Info

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra - New Delhi Vande Bharat Express/22478 - VB - NR
LDH/Ludhiana Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
3h 28m - 313 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SVDK |SMVD Katra 05:50 5 |1 0 62 |814 [NR
2 |MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 06:14 06:16 2m 1 25 |59 (660 [NR
3 AT Jammu Tawi 07:10 07:12 2m 1 78 89 |344 |NR
4  |KTHU |Kathua 08:03 08:05 2m |2 |1 154 178 {393 |NR
5 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 10:30 10:32 2m  |1,3 |1 342 |39 |257 |NR
6 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |11:44 11:46 2m (1 |1 456 |89 (273 |[NR
7 |NDLS |New Delhi 14:00 2 655 |- 214 [NR

Jun 27 2024 (17:18) https://indiarailinfo.com




